

pachet de alimente

I.D.: 35016411

Data publicarii	03.04.19	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.710,10 RON - 5.710,10 RON

Descriere: -BISCUITI SIMPLI-60X4.40LEI=264.00LEI -BOIA-1KGX10.80=10.80LEI -CARTOFI-760KGX2.50LEI=1900.00LEI -CEAPA-152KGX3.50=534.00LEI -FASOLE USCATE-50X5.50LEI=275.00LEI -GEM 10GR.-6192BUC.X0.24LEI=1486.08LEI -MARAR-10PLICX1.20LEI=12.00LEI -MORCOVI-60KGX2.60=156.00 -Patrunjel uscat -66 plicX1.29LEI=79.20LEI -Sare -15 kgX0.97LEI=14.55LEI, -Tarhon- 10 plicX1.2LEI=12.00LEI, -Usturoi 5 kgX11.00=55.00LEI, -Varza verde 120 kgX4.25LEI=510.00LEI, -Vegeta 3 kgX19.99LEI=59.97LEI, -Zahar vanilat 60 plicX0.15=9.00LEI, -Cei fructe de padure 100 plicX1.54LEI=154.00LEI -PASTA TOMATE-50X3.57LEI=178.50LEI mai putin PREZENTA TINE LOC DE COMANDA FERMA
